Bus

Rail Intercity

Direction

Estacion de tren Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto —
Estacion de tren Miranda de Ebro

3 stops

Open route schedule

Estacién de tren Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto

Estacion de tren Llodio

Estacién de tren Miranda de Ebro

Route schedule

Go to website

Estacion de tren Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto —

Estacion de tren Miranda de Ebro

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

Direction: Estacion de tren Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto

Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 43 min

Santofia
Lareda™ ™1, = Fs@rmin. =
Castro-Urdiales Sopela
B Mufigia | Murueta
Santurtz
: ..'\I Gernika-Lumo Ondarroa
{I.
\Biho
t ~Amarebieta- ;
Balmaseda Etxano Elqoibar
3 =
4 Eibar Az
S Ourango 1
ladio
Bergara
Arrasate’f Z“ml,"_‘”.'_a'ﬂ
Mondragan r 3
"i_
- y
MO Euskadi L
Medina de MUrgia v
Pomar

A

Vitoria-Gasteiz — #.I;Lirai.'l.-'Sa':w-dllerla

g b
{’ II
| dé Santa Cruz
de Campezol
LSantikuruze
iy Kanpezu
J Haro @ OpenStreetMap contributors
il S T [ i
BusMaps

Intercity


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-2076526282
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-2076526282
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-2076526282

Direction

Estacion de tren Miranda de Ebro — Estacion de tren
Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto

3 stops

Open route schedule

Estacion de tren Miranda de Ebro

Estacion de tren Llodio

Estacion de tren Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto

Route schedule

Estacién de tren Miranda de Ebro — Estacion de tren
Bilbao-Abando Indalecio Prieto

Monday 16:25
Tuesday 16:25
Wednesday 16:25
Thursday 16:25
Friday 16:25
Saturday 16:25
Sunday 16:25
Route info

Direction: Estacion de tren Miranda de Ebro
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 1 hour 50 min

Intercity Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bilbao

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Intercity-3908631182-2076526282

